
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

1 8 Obernai 1 Masculins Masculin 1 ROHMER Gaston/RUDLOFF William/FREIDERICH Christian  1 1 00:02:58 19.42 00:02:58 19.42 960

1 8 Obernai 1 Masculins Masculin 1 ROHMER Gaston/RUDLOFF William/FREIDERICH Christian  16 2 00:06:00 19.2 00:03:02 18.99 1920

1 8 Obernai 1 Masculins Masculin 1 ROHMER Gaston/RUDLOFF William/FREIDERICH Christian  29 3 00:08:53 19.45 00:02:53 19.98 2880

1 8 Obernai 1 Masculins Masculin 1 ROHMER Gaston/RUDLOFF William/FREIDERICH Christian  42 4 00:11:38 19.81 00:02:45 20.95 3840

1 8 Obernai 1 Masculins Masculin 1 ROHMER Gaston/RUDLOFF William/FREIDERICH Christian  54 5 00:14:46 19.5 00:03:08 18.38 4800

1 8 Obernai 1 Masculins Masculin 1 ROHMER Gaston/RUDLOFF William/FREIDERICH Christian  68 6 00:17:49 19.4 00:03:03 18.89 5760

1 8 Obernai 1 Masculins Masculin 1 ROHMER Gaston/RUDLOFF William/FREIDERICH Christian  80 7 00:20:33 19.62 00:02:44 21.07 6720

1 8 Obernai 1 Masculins Masculin 1 ROHMER Gaston/RUDLOFF William/FREIDERICH Christian  93 8 00:23:49 19.35 00:03:16 17.63 7680

1 8 Obernai 1 Masculins Masculin 1 ROHMER Gaston/RUDLOFF William/FREIDERICH Christian  105 9 00:26:49 19.33 00:03:00 19.2 8640

1 8 Obernai 1 Masculins Masculin 1 ROHMER Gaston/RUDLOFF William/FREIDERICH Christian  116 10 00:29:31 19.51 00:02:42 21.33 9600

1 8 Obernai 1 Masculins Masculin 1 ROHMER Gaston/RUDLOFF William/FREIDERICH Christian  131 11 00:32:59 19.21 00:03:28 16.62 10560

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

2 11 Les Monster Munch Masculin 2 JEANJEAN Pierre/GERAD Benjamin/DRULANG Jérôme  2 1 00:03:06 18.58 00:03:06 18.58 960

2 11 Les Monster Munch Masculin 2 JEANJEAN Pierre/GERAD Benjamin/DRULANG Jérôme  17 2 00:06:02 19.09 00:02:56 19.64 1920

2 11 Les Monster Munch Masculin 2 JEANJEAN Pierre/GERAD Benjamin/DRULANG Jérôme  30 3 00:09:02 19.13 00:03:00 19.2 2880

2 11 Les Monster Munch Masculin 2 JEANJEAN Pierre/GERAD Benjamin/DRULANG Jérôme  44 4 00:11:56 19.31 00:02:54 19.86 3840

2 11 Les Monster Munch Masculin 2 JEANJEAN Pierre/GERAD Benjamin/DRULANG Jérôme  57 5 00:14:55 19.31 00:02:59 19.31 4800

2 11 Les Monster Munch Masculin 2 JEANJEAN Pierre/GERAD Benjamin/DRULANG Jérôme  69 6 00:18:02 19.16 00:03:07 18.48 5760

2 11 Les Monster Munch Masculin 2 JEANJEAN Pierre/GERAD Benjamin/DRULANG Jérôme  81 7 00:20:55 19.28 00:02:53 19.98 6720

2 11 Les Monster Munch Masculin 2 JEANJEAN Pierre/GERAD Benjamin/DRULANG Jérôme  94 8 00:24:00 19.2 00:03:05 18.68 7680

2 11 Les Monster Munch Masculin 2 JEANJEAN Pierre/GERAD Benjamin/DRULANG Jérôme  108 9 00:27:10 19.08 00:03:10 18.19 8640

2 11 Les Monster Munch Masculin 2 JEANJEAN Pierre/GERAD Benjamin/DRULANG Jérôme  120 10 00:30:06 19.14 00:02:56 19.64 9600

2 11 Les Monster Munch Masculin 2 JEANJEAN Pierre/GERAD Benjamin/DRULANG Jérôme  133 11 00:33:11 19.09 00:03:05 18.68 10560

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

3 14 Les Anciens Masculin 3 HIHN Bruno/MALAISE Florent /BUCHER Arnaud  3 1 00:03:12 18 00:03:12 18 960

3 14 Les Anciens Masculin 3 HIHN Bruno/MALAISE Florent /BUCHER Arnaud  18 2 00:06:03 19.04 00:02:51 20.21 1920

3 14 Les Anciens Masculin 3 HIHN Bruno/MALAISE Florent /BUCHER Arnaud  32 3 00:09:08 18.92 00:03:05 18.68 2880

3 14 Les Anciens Masculin 3 HIHN Bruno/MALAISE Florent /BUCHER Arnaud  45 4 00:12:04 19.09 00:02:56 19.64 3840

3 14 Les Anciens Masculin 3 HIHN Bruno/MALAISE Florent /BUCHER Arnaud  59 5 00:15:06 19.07 00:03:02 18.99 4800

3 14 Les Anciens Masculin 3 HIHN Bruno/MALAISE Florent /BUCHER Arnaud  71 6 00:18:21 18.83 00:03:15 17.72 5760

3 14 Les Anciens Masculin 3 HIHN Bruno/MALAISE Florent /BUCHER Arnaud  84 7 00:21:23 18.86 00:03:02 18.99 6720

3 14 Les Anciens Masculin 3 HIHN Bruno/MALAISE Florent /BUCHER Arnaud  95 8 00:24:28 18.83 00:03:05 18.68 7680

3 14 Les Anciens Masculin 3 HIHN Bruno/MALAISE Florent /BUCHER Arnaud  111 9 00:27:51 18.61 00:03:23 17.02 8640

3 14 Les Anciens Masculin 3 HIHN Bruno/MALAISE Florent /BUCHER Arnaud  124 10 00:30:57 18.61 00:03:06 18.58 9600

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

4 12 Fcjab Masc. 1 Masculin 4 STEFFEN Yann/STRASBACH Yves/ZIMMERMANN Yannick  4 1 00:03:18 17.45 00:03:18 17.45 960

4 12 Fcjab Masc. 1 Masculin 4 STEFFEN Yann/STRASBACH Yves/ZIMMERMANN Yannick  19 2 00:06:12 18.58 00:02:54 19.86 1920

4 12 Fcjab Masc. 1 Masculin 4 STEFFEN Yann/STRASBACH Yves/ZIMMERMANN Yannick  33 3 00:09:32 18.13 00:03:20 17.28 2880

4 12 Fcjab Masc. 1 Masculin 4 STEFFEN Yann/STRASBACH Yves/ZIMMERMANN Yannick  47 4 00:12:35 18.31 00:03:03 18.89 3840

4 12 Fcjab Masc. 1 Masculin 4 STEFFEN Yann/STRASBACH Yves/ZIMMERMANN Yannick  61 5 00:15:40 18.38 00:03:05 18.68 4800

4 12 Fcjab Masc. 1 Masculin 4 STEFFEN Yann/STRASBACH Yves/ZIMMERMANN Yannick  73 6 00:19:07 18.08 00:03:27 16.7 5760

4 12 Fcjab Masc. 1 Masculin 4 STEFFEN Yann/STRASBACH Yves/ZIMMERMANN Yannick  87 7 00:22:11 18.18 00:03:04 18.78 6720

4 12 Fcjab Masc. 1 Masculin 4 STEFFEN Yann/STRASBACH Yves/ZIMMERMANN Yannick  101 8 00:25:18 18.21 00:03:07 18.48 7680

4 12 Fcjab Masc. 1 Masculin 4 STEFFEN Yann/STRASBACH Yves/ZIMMERMANN Yannick  114 9 00:28:51 17.97 00:03:33 16.23 8640

4 12 Fcjab Masc. 1 Masculin 4 STEFFEN Yann/STRASBACH Yves/ZIMMERMANN Yannick  126 10 00:31:51 18.08 00:03:00 19.2 96001



Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

5 9 Obernai 2 Masculins Masculin 5 SPIZZO Alain/RUDLOFF Axel/ASAM Celena  7 1 00:03:41 15.64 00:03:41 15.64 960

5 9 Obernai 2 Masculins Masculin 5 SPIZZO Alain/RUDLOFF Axel/ASAM Celena  21 2 00:06:55 16.66 00:03:14 17.81 1920

5 9 Obernai 2 Masculins Masculin 5 SPIZZO Alain/RUDLOFF Axel/ASAM Celena  36 3 00:10:17 16.8 00:03:22 17.11 2880

5 9 Obernai 2 Masculins Masculin 5 SPIZZO Alain/RUDLOFF Axel/ASAM Celena  49 4 00:13:32 17.02 00:03:15 17.72 3840

5 9 Obernai 2 Masculins Masculin 5 SPIZZO Alain/RUDLOFF Axel/ASAM Celena  65 5 00:16:55 17.02 00:03:23 17.02 4800

5 9 Obernai 2 Masculins Masculin 5 SPIZZO Alain/RUDLOFF Axel/ASAM Celena  78 6 00:20:22 16.97 00:03:27 16.7 5760

5 9 Obernai 2 Masculins Masculin 5 SPIZZO Alain/RUDLOFF Axel/ASAM Celena  91 7 00:23:38 17.06 00:03:16 17.63 6720

5 9 Obernai 2 Masculins Masculin 5 SPIZZO Alain/RUDLOFF Axel/ASAM Celena  106 8 00:26:59 17.08 00:03:21 17.19 7680

5 9 Obernai 2 Masculins Masculin 5 SPIZZO Alain/RUDLOFF Axel/ASAM Celena  122 9 00:30:25 17.04 00:03:26 16.78 8640

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

6 18 Obernai Féminines Feminin 1 MANGOLD Lisa/BURCKHARD Marilou/LERCH Victoria  9 1 00:03:44 15.43 00:03:44 15.43 960

6 18 Obernai Féminines Feminin 1 MANGOLD Lisa/BURCKHARD Marilou/LERCH Victoria  23 2 00:07:10 16.07 00:03:26 16.78 1920

6 18 Obernai Féminines Feminin 1 MANGOLD Lisa/BURCKHARD Marilou/LERCH Victoria  38 3 00:10:56 15.8 00:03:46 15.29 2880

6 18 Obernai Féminines Feminin 1 MANGOLD Lisa/BURCKHARD Marilou/LERCH Victoria  52 4 00:14:09 16.28 00:03:13 17.91 3840

6 18 Obernai Féminines Feminin 1 MANGOLD Lisa/BURCKHARD Marilou/LERCH Victoria  66 5 00:17:43 16.26 00:03:34 16.15 4800

6 18 Obernai Féminines Feminin 1 MANGOLD Lisa/BURCKHARD Marilou/LERCH Victoria  83 6 00:21:21 16.19 00:03:38 15.85 5760

6 18 Obernai Féminines Feminin 1 MANGOLD Lisa/BURCKHARD Marilou/LERCH Victoria  96 7 00:24:47 16.27 00:03:26 16.78 6720

6 18 Obernai Féminines Feminin 1 MANGOLD Lisa/BURCKHARD Marilou/LERCH Victoria  112 8 00:28:23 16.23 00:03:36 16 7680

6 18 Obernai Féminines Feminin 1 MANGOLD Lisa/BURCKHARD Marilou/LERCH Victoria  128 9 00:32:14 16.08 00:03:51 14.96 8640

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

7 19 Vendenheim Les Filles Feminin 2 METTLER Amélie/PETITJEAN Garance/BEAUREPAIRE Léa  8 1 00:03:42 15.57 00:03:42 15.57 960

7 19 Vendenheim Les Filles Feminin 2 METTLER Amélie/PETITJEAN Garance/BEAUREPAIRE Léa  22 2 00:07:05 16.26 00:03:23 17.02 1920

7 19 Vendenheim Les Filles Feminin 2 METTLER Amélie/PETITJEAN Garance/BEAUREPAIRE Léa  37 3 00:10:41 16.17 00:03:36 16 2880

7 19 Vendenheim Les Filles Feminin 2 METTLER Amélie/PETITJEAN Garance/BEAUREPAIRE Léa  51 4 00:13:58 16.5 00:03:17 17.54 3840

7 19 Vendenheim Les Filles Feminin 2 METTLER Amélie/PETITJEAN Garance/BEAUREPAIRE Léa  67 5 00:17:44 16.24 00:03:46 15.29 4800

7 19 Vendenheim Les Filles Feminin 2 METTLER Amélie/PETITJEAN Garance/BEAUREPAIRE Léa  85 6 00:21:37 15.99 00:03:53 14.83 5760

7 19 Vendenheim Les Filles Feminin 2 METTLER Amélie/PETITJEAN Garance/BEAUREPAIRE Léa  100 7 00:25:05 16.07 00:03:28 16.62 6720

7 19 Vendenheim Les Filles Feminin 2 METTLER Amélie/PETITJEAN Garance/BEAUREPAIRE Léa  115 8 00:29:08 15.82 00:04:03 14.22 7680

7 19 Vendenheim Les Filles Feminin 2 METTLER Amélie/PETITJEAN Garance/BEAUREPAIRE Léa  132 9 00:33:03 15.69 00:03:55 14.71 8640

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

8 10 Patatos Masculin 6 LE Linda/LE Yann/ALEXANIAN Arthur  6 1 00:03:38 15.85 00:03:38 15.85 960

8 10 Patatos Masculin 6 LE Linda/LE Yann/ALEXANIAN Arthur  24 2 00:07:11 16.04 00:03:33 16.23 1920

8 10 Patatos Masculin 6 LE Linda/LE Yann/ALEXANIAN Arthur  40 3 00:11:15 15.36 00:04:04 14.16 2880

8 10 Patatos Masculin 6 LE Linda/LE Yann/ALEXANIAN Arthur  53 4 00:14:36 15.78 00:03:21 17.19 3840

8 10 Patatos Masculin 6 LE Linda/LE Yann/ALEXANIAN Arthur  72 5 00:18:41 15.41 00:04:05 14.11 4800

8 10 Patatos Masculin 6 LE Linda/LE Yann/ALEXANIAN Arthur  89 6 00:22:47 15.17 00:04:06 14.05 5760

8 10 Patatos Masculin 6 LE Linda/LE Yann/ALEXANIAN Arthur  103 7 00:26:09 15.42 00:03:22 17.11 6720

8 10 Patatos Masculin 6 LE Linda/LE Yann/ALEXANIAN Arthur  121 8 00:30:09 15.28 00:04:00 14.4 7680

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

9 13 Fcjab Masc. 2 Masculin 7 BRAUN Sylvain /BREZILLON Olivier/SCHUBNEL Sébastien  10 1 00:03:58 14.52 00:03:58 14.52 960

9 13 Fcjab Masc. 2 Masculin 7 BRAUN Sylvain /BREZILLON Olivier/SCHUBNEL Sébastien  26 2 00:07:52 14.64 00:03:54 14.77 1920

9 13 Fcjab Masc. 2 Masculin 7 BRAUN Sylvain /BREZILLON Olivier/SCHUBNEL Sébastien  39 3 00:11:07 15.54 00:03:15 17.72 2880

9 13 Fcjab Masc. 2 Masculin 7 BRAUN Sylvain /BREZILLON Olivier/SCHUBNEL Sébastien  55 4 00:14:49 15.55 00:03:42 15.57 3840

9 13 Fcjab Masc. 2 Masculin 7 BRAUN Sylvain /BREZILLON Olivier/SCHUBNEL Sébastien  74 5 00:19:09 15.04 00:04:20 13.29 4800

9 13 Fcjab Masc. 2 Masculin 7 BRAUN Sylvain /BREZILLON Olivier/SCHUBNEL Sébastien  88 6 00:22:32 15.34 00:03:23 17.02 5760

9 13 Fcjab Masc. 2 Masculin 7 BRAUN Sylvain /BREZILLON Olivier/SCHUBNEL Sébastien  104 7 00:26:23 15.28 00:03:51 14.96 6720

9 13 Fcjab Masc. 2 Masculin 7 BRAUN Sylvain /BREZILLON Olivier/SCHUBNEL Sébastien  123 8 00:30:37 15.05 00:04:14 13.61 7680
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Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

10 15 Les Runners Masculin 8 KATZ Arnaud/CACI Gaëtan/MALLERICH Florent  5 1 00:03:37 15.93 00:03:37 15.93 960

10 15 Les Runners Masculin 8 KATZ Arnaud/CACI Gaëtan/MALLERICH Florent  25 2 00:07:44 14.9 00:04:07 13.99 1920

10 15 Les Runners Masculin 8 KATZ Arnaud/CACI Gaëtan/MALLERICH Florent  43 3 00:11:44 14.73 00:04:00 14.4 2880

10 15 Les Runners Masculin 8 KATZ Arnaud/CACI Gaëtan/MALLERICH Florent  58 4 00:15:05 15.28 00:03:21 17.19 3840

10 15 Les Runners Masculin 8 KATZ Arnaud/CACI Gaëtan/MALLERICH Florent  75 5 00:19:20 14.9 00:04:15 13.55 4800

10 15 Les Runners Masculin 8 KATZ Arnaud/CACI Gaëtan/MALLERICH Florent  92 6 00:23:44 14.56 00:04:24 13.09 5760

10 15 Les Runners Masculin 8 KATZ Arnaud/CACI Gaëtan/MALLERICH Florent  107 7 00:27:07 14.87 00:03:23 17.02 6720

10 15 Les Runners Masculin 8 KATZ Arnaud/CACI Gaëtan/MALLERICH Florent  125 8 00:31:35 14.59 00:04:28 12.9 7680

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

11 26 Hag/Nid/Bisch Mixtes 1 ADAM Ketty/SCHEFFER Alizée/ROHMER Nicolas  11 1 00:04:04 14.16 00:04:04 14.16 960

11 26 Hag/Nid/Bisch Mixtes 1 ADAM Ketty/SCHEFFER Alizée/ROHMER Nicolas  27 2 00:08:07 14.19 00:04:03 14.22 1920

11 26 Hag/Nid/Bisch Mixtes 1 ADAM Ketty/SCHEFFER Alizée/ROHMER Nicolas  46 3 00:12:27 13.88 00:04:20 13.29 2880

11 26 Hag/Nid/Bisch Mixtes 1 ADAM Ketty/SCHEFFER Alizée/ROHMER Nicolas  62 4 00:16:05 14.33 00:03:38 15.85 3840

11 26 Hag/Nid/Bisch Mixtes 1 ADAM Ketty/SCHEFFER Alizée/ROHMER Nicolas  79 5 00:20:26 14.09 00:04:21 13.24 4800

11 26 Hag/Nid/Bisch Mixtes 1 ADAM Ketty/SCHEFFER Alizée/ROHMER Nicolas  99 6 00:24:57 13.85 00:04:31 12.75 5760

11 26 Hag/Nid/Bisch Mixtes 1 ADAM Ketty/SCHEFFER Alizée/ROHMER Nicolas  113 7 00:28:37 14.09 00:03:40 15.71 6720

11 26 Hag/Nid/Bisch Mixtes 1 ADAM Ketty/SCHEFFER Alizée/ROHMER Nicolas  130 8 00:32:55 14 00:04:18 13.4 7680

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

12 20 Fcjab Fém. 1 Feminin 3 MARTIN Rosalie/WEBER Sylvie/CARDOT Emilie  12 1 00:04:19 13.34 00:04:19 13.34 960

12 20 Fcjab Fém. 1 Feminin 3 MARTIN Rosalie/WEBER Sylvie/CARDOT Emilie  28 2 00:08:31 13.53 00:04:12 13.71 1920

12 20 Fcjab Fém. 1 Feminin 3 MARTIN Rosalie/WEBER Sylvie/CARDOT Emilie  48 3 00:12:48 13.5 00:04:17 13.45 2880

12 20 Fcjab Fém. 1 Feminin 3 MARTIN Rosalie/WEBER Sylvie/CARDOT Emilie  64 4 00:16:55 13.62 00:04:07 13.99 3840

12 20 Fcjab Fém. 1 Feminin 3 MARTIN Rosalie/WEBER Sylvie/CARDOT Emilie  82 5 00:21:10 13.61 00:04:15 13.55 4800

12 20 Fcjab Fém. 1 Feminin 3 MARTIN Rosalie/WEBER Sylvie/CARDOT Emilie  102 6 00:25:36 13.5 00:04:26 12.99 5760

12 20 Fcjab Fém. 1 Feminin 3 MARTIN Rosalie/WEBER Sylvie/CARDOT Emilie  117 7 00:29:35 13.63 00:03:59 14.46 6720

12 20 Fcjab Fém. 1 Feminin 3 MARTIN Rosalie/WEBER Sylvie/CARDOT Emilie  134 8 00:33:55 13.59 00:04:20 13.29 7680

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

13 25 TRIO RIM Feminin 4 CROVELLA MaryLine/DELANOUE Agnès /FISCHER Florine  13 1 00:04:32 12.71 00:04:32 12.71 960

13 25 TRIO RIM Feminin 4 CROVELLA MaryLine/DELANOUE Agnès /FISCHER Florine  31 2 00:09:05 12.68 00:04:33 12.66 1920

13 25 TRIO RIM Feminin 4 CROVELLA MaryLine/DELANOUE Agnès /FISCHER Florine  50 3 00:13:51 12.48 00:04:46 12.08 2880

13 25 TRIO RIM Feminin 4 CROVELLA MaryLine/DELANOUE Agnès /FISCHER Florine  70 4 00:18:07 12.72 00:04:16 13.5 3840

13 25 TRIO RIM Feminin 4 CROVELLA MaryLine/DELANOUE Agnès /FISCHER Florine  90 5 00:22:55 12.57 00:04:48 12 4800

13 25 TRIO RIM Feminin 4 CROVELLA MaryLine/DELANOUE Agnès /FISCHER Florine  110 6 00:27:46 12.45 00:04:51 11.88 5760

13 25 TRIO RIM Feminin 4 CROVELLA MaryLine/DELANOUE Agnès /FISCHER Florine  127 7 00:32:06 12.56 00:04:20 13.29 6720

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

14 21 Fcjab Fém. 2 Feminin 5 RAUSER Claudine/BRAUN Sabine/CASPAR Clara  14 1 00:04:43 12.21 00:04:43 12.21 960

14 21 Fcjab Fém. 2 Feminin 5 RAUSER Claudine/BRAUN Sabine/CASPAR Clara  35 2 00:10:06 11.41 00:05:23 10.7 1920

14 21 Fcjab Fém. 2 Feminin 5 RAUSER Claudine/BRAUN Sabine/CASPAR Clara  56 3 00:14:53 11.61 00:04:47 12.04 2880

14 21 Fcjab Fém. 2 Feminin 5 RAUSER Claudine/BRAUN Sabine/CASPAR Clara  76 4 00:19:24 11.88 00:04:31 12.75 3840

14 21 Fcjab Fém. 2 Feminin 5 RAUSER Claudine/BRAUN Sabine/CASPAR Clara  98 5 00:24:51 11.59 00:05:27 10.57 4800

14 21 Fcjab Fém. 2 Feminin 5 RAUSER Claudine/BRAUN Sabine/CASPAR Clara  118 6 00:29:46 11.61 00:04:55 11.72 5760

14 21 Fcjab Fém. 2 Feminin 5 RAUSER Claudine/BRAUN Sabine/CASPAR Clara  135 7 00:34:17 11.76 00:04:31 12.75 6720
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Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

15 22 Les papatates Feminin 6 BORDJELHANAU Sabrina/NUSS Emma/TIQUET Jeanne  15 1 00:05:04 11.37 00:05:04 11.37 960

15 22 Les papatates Feminin 6 BORDJELHANAU Sabrina/NUSS Emma/TIQUET Jeanne  34 2 00:09:52 11.68 00:04:48 12 1920

15 22 Les papatates Feminin 6 BORDJELHANAU Sabrina/NUSS Emma/TIQUET Jeanne  60 3 00:15:10 11.39 00:05:18 10.87 2880

15 22 Les papatates Feminin 6 BORDJELHANAU Sabrina/NUSS Emma/TIQUET Jeanne  77 4 00:19:52 11.6 00:04:42 12.26 3840

15 22 Les papatates Feminin 6 BORDJELHANAU Sabrina/NUSS Emma/TIQUET Jeanne  97 5 00:24:49 11.61 00:04:57 11.64 4800

15 22 Les papatates Feminin 6 BORDJELHANAU Sabrina/NUSS Emma/TIQUET Jeanne  119 6 00:29:53 11.56 00:05:04 11.37 5760

15 22 Les papatates Feminin 6 BORDJELHANAU Sabrina/NUSS Emma/TIQUET Jeanne  136 7 00:34:46 11.6 00:04:53 11.8 6720

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist

16 23 Les économes Feminin 7 OTTMANN Sabrina/CONRATH Sophie/DUPRE Axelle  20 1 00:06:23 9.02 00:06:23 9.02 960

16 23 Les économes Feminin 7 OTTMANN Sabrina/CONRATH Sophie/DUPRE Axelle  41 2 00:11:31 10 00:05:08 11.22 1920

16 23 Les économes Feminin 7 OTTMANN Sabrina/CONRATH Sophie/DUPRE Axelle  63 3 00:16:28 10.49 00:04:57 11.64 2880

16 23 Les économes Feminin 7 OTTMANN Sabrina/CONRATH Sophie/DUPRE Axelle  86 4 00:22:00 10.47 00:05:32 10.41 3840

16 23 Les économes Feminin 7 OTTMANN Sabrina/CONRATH Sophie/DUPRE Axelle  109 5 00:27:26 10.5 00:05:26 10.6 4800

16 23 Les économes Feminin 7 OTTMANN Sabrina/CONRATH Sophie/DUPRE Axelle  129 6 00:32:50 10.53 00:05:24 10.67 5760
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